

PACHET ELECTRICE

I.D.: 60960442

Data publicarii 14.09.21 Coduri CPV 31681410-0

Pretul estimativ: 3.556,07 RON - 3.556,07 RON

Descriere: 1 MF0012-85747 PRIZA DUBLA SHUKO -PT ECO PREMIUM buc 6 7.9300 47.58 1 zile 2 MF0012-85745 PRIZA SHUKO -PT ECO PREMIUM buc 4 5.9200 23.68 1 zile 3 KO-C25X25 CANAL CABLU 25X25MM 2M/BUC, ALB buc 11 3.8000 41.80 1 zile 4 KO-C16X16 CANAL CABLU PVC 2M/BUC 16X16 16X16 buc 6 1.9100 11.46 1 zile 5 KO-C80X60 CANAL CABLU 80X60MM 2M/BUC, ALB buc 10 14.5900 145.90 1 zile 6 MYYM 2x1 MYYM 2x1 m 30 1.5000 45.00 10 zile 7 339321 Cablu MYYM 3X2,5 m 100 4.1200 412.00 1 zile 8 MYYM 3x1.5 MYYM 3x1.5 m 80 2.6500 212.00 5 zile 9 MYYM 3x1 MYYM 3x1 m 30 1.9700 59.10 10 zile 10 339339 MYYM 3X4 100m m 100 6.6700 667.00 1 zile 11 339357 MYYM 4x1 100m m 100 2.6600 266.00 1 zile 12 MYYM 4x1.5 MYYM 4x1.5 m 30 3.4800 104.40 10 zile 13 MVA20-1-016-C MCB VA47-29 1P 16A 4,5kA curba C buc 3 7.5800 22.74 1 zile 14 MVA20-1-020-C MCB VA47-29 1P 20A 4,5kA curba C buc 3 7.5800 22.74 1 zile 15 MVA20-1-025-C MCB VA47-29 1P 25A 4,5kA curba C buc 2 7.5800 15.16 1 zile 16 286536 PL6-C32/1 buc 1 11.8300 11.83 1 zile 17 MVA22-1-016-C MCB VA47-29N P+N 16A 4,5kA curba C buc 2 12.6000 25.20 1 zile 18 MVA22-1-020-C MCB VA47-29N P+N 20A 4,5kA curba C buc 2 12.9100 25.82 1 zile 19 31047 DICHT N-236/PS *OPRAWA OŚW.2X36W T8 buc 1 61.4500 61.45 1 zile 20 TVC1 Taxa verde corpuri buc 1 1.3000 1.30 1 zile 21 5948668008097 INTRERUPATOR SIMPLU PT [include timbru verde = 0,06 lei] buc 1 5.0600 5.06 1 zile 22 GV2ME04AP DISJUNCTOR MOTOR 0.4-0.63A buc 1 86.0800 86.08 1 zile 23 RZM021FP Varistor+LED verde,110..230VAC/DC,pt RSZ buc 10 15.8900